

Makers Laboratories Limited							
Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067							
CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389							
Tel: +91 22 28688544 E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com , Website : www.makerslabs.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023							
(Rs in Lacs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1 Total Income from operations	2,547.15	2,533.01	2,738.41	5,080.16	5,384.21	10,355.38	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.63)	(140.21)	41.23	(241.84)	15.24	(83.85)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.63)	(140.21)	41.23	(241.84)	15.24	(83.85)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(112.69)	(166.13)	6.70	(278.82)	(76.36)	(219.15)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(114.55)	(167.24)	9.95	(281.79)	(75.74)	(217.95)	
6 Equity Share Capital	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	590.04	
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						6,330.09	
8 Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(2.27)	(3.55)	(1.00)	(5.82)	(3.82)	(7.90)	
Notes :							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).							
2. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:							
(Rs in Lacs)							
Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1 Total Income from operations	1561.51	1173.37	1,210.07	2,734.88	2,190.16	4,368.40	
2 Profit before Tax	(111.36)	(261.37)	(82.77)	(372.73)	(306.45)	(677.57)	
3 Profit after Tax	(98.94)	(246.09)	(71.28)	(345.03)	(298.63)	(636.09)	
By Order of the Board For Makers Laboratories Limited Saahil Parikh Wholetime Director (DIN 00400079)							
Place : Mumbai Date : September 07, 2023							

ISHWARSHAKTI HOLDING & TRADERS LIMITED						
CIN : L51100MH1983PLC030782						
Regd. Office: Seksaria Chambers, 5th floor, 139, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.						
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023						
(Amount in Thousands, Except Earning Per Share)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-09-2023	Half Year Ended 30-09-2023	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,717.14	10,059.12	5,457.87		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	29.96	2,315.42	1,169.60		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)	29.96	2,315.42	1,169.60		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	19.89	1,915.28	1,169.53		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,790.20)	(417.83)	7,928.38		
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of '10/- each)	14,400.00	14,400.00	14,400.00		
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-		
8	Earnings per share (of '10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & diluted	0.01	1.33	0.81		
Notes :						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website (www.ishwarshakti.com) and on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) where the Company's shares are listed.						
2. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.						
For Ishwarshakti Holding & Traders Limited Geeta Seksaria Managing Director (DIN:06960055)						
Place : Mumbai Date : 7th November, 2023						

मराठी मनाचा
आवाज



www.navshakti.co.in

ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED									
(formerly known as SHARAD FIBRES AND YARN PROCESSORS LIMITED)									
CIN-L55101MH1987PLC043970									
Registered Office: 19, Floor-3 rd , 408, Prabhadevi Industrial Estate, Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.									
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023									
(Rs. In Lakhs)									
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS TYPE PERIOD ENDING NO. OF MONTHS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Yearly		
		(Unaudited) 30.09.2023	(Unaudited) 30.06.2023	(Unaudited) 30.09.2022	(Unaudited) 30.09.2023	(Unaudited) 30.09.2022	(Audited) 30.09.2022	(Audited) 30.09.2022	(Audited) 31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	0.61	-	0.02	0.61	0.02	0.78		
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (before tax exceptional and /or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)	(181.85)		
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (before tax, after exceptional and /or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)	(181.85)		
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (after tax, after exceptional and /or extraordinary items#)	(50.93)	(38.75)	(1.97)	(89.69)	(14.09)	(181.85)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and (other comprehensive income after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
6	Equity Share Capital	1,783.65	436.64	436.64	1,783.65	436.64	436.64		
7	Earning Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued & Continuing Operation)								
	(a) Basic	(0.58)	(0.89)	(0.05)	(1.01)	(0.32)	(4.16)		
	(b) Diluted	(0.58)	(0.89)	(0.05)	(1.01)	(0.32)	(4.16)		
Notes:									
1. The Company is engaged in the business of Hotel operation and Management									
2. The above standalone financial results for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2023 are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 read with rule 3 of Companies (INDAS) Rules, 2015									
3. The Above Results have been Reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and Approved by the board of Directors at the Respective meeting held on 8th November 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results of the quarter and half year ended 30 th September, 2023									
4. Previous Period/ Current Year Figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to correspond with the current Quarter's classification/ Disclosure									
ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED (Formerly known as Sharad Fibres and Yarn Processors Limited) Sd/- VINOD TRIPATHI CHAIRMAN AND EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR DIN: 00796532									
Place : Mumbai Date : 08/11/2023									

ALLCARGO TERMINALS LIMITED							
(CIN: U60300MH2019PLC320697)							
Regd. Off.: 4th Floor, A Wing, Allcargo House, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098.							
Tel No.: +91 22 6679 8100							
Website: www.allcargoterminals.com Email: investor.relations@allcargoterminals.com							
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023							
(₹ in Lakhs except earnings per shares)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	13,021.56	25,387.83	11,810.70	18,537.74	36,606.99	17,755.19
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,322.46	2,366.22	2,155.25	1,451.86	2,509.75	2,116.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	1,322.46	2,366.22	2,155.25	1,451.86	2,509.75	2,116.78
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items) but after share of profits from joint ventures	1,057.82	1,928.63	1,561.47	1,191.45	2,091.03	1,426.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,054.62	1,917.40	1,557.02	1,197.13	2,088.91	1,485.63
7	Equity Share Capital	4,913.91	4,913.91	0*	4,913.91	4,913.91	0*
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) For continuing and discontinued operations						
1. Basic :	0.43	0.78	4,461.335	0.48	0.85	3,945.293	
2. Diluted:	0.43	0.78	0.64	0.48	0.85	0.56	
* denotes less than Rs. 1 lakh							
Notes:							
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Company at www.allcargoterminals.com and website of BSE Limited at https://www.bseindia.com/ and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.nseindia.com/							
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their Meetings held on November 06, 2023.							
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Allcargo Terminals Limited Sd/- Suresh Kumar Ramiah Managing Director (DIN:07019419)							
DATE: NOVEMBER 07, 2023 PLACE: MUMBAI							

MAHARASHTRA STATE
ROAD DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Govt. of Maharashtra undertaking)

Thane Creek Bridge Infrastructure Limited

CIN NO:- U45209MH2018SGC304423

Regd Office: Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Near Lilavati Hospital, K C Marg, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050

Telephone No: 022-26400190/201; Fax No: 022-26417893; www.msrdctb.in

Unaudited Financial Results for quarter and half year ended 30th Sept. 2023 (As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)

Rs. in Lakhs

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30th Sept 2023	30th June 2023	30th Sept 2022	30th Sept 2023	30th Sept 2022	31st March, 2023
		Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)	(310.80)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)	(310.80)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)	(310.80)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(0.65)	(3.36)	(4.36)	(4.00)	(6.18)	(310.80)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Shareholders' Fund)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(322.63)	(321.98)	(14.00)	(322.63)	(14.00)	(318.63)
8.	Net worth (6-7)	(317.63)	(316.98)	(9.00)	(317.63)	(9.00)	(313.63)
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (including interest accrued but not due)	19,214.63	17,994.79	10,342.43	19,214.63	10,342.43	16,777.34
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	(60.49)	(56.77)	(1149.16)	(60.49)	(1149.16)	(53.49)
12.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : Basic & Diluted	(1.30)	(6.72)	(8.72)	(8.00)	(12.36)	(621.60)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

जाहीर सूचना

सर्व संबंधितना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, माझ्या अशील शीर, मोला नोतमदास तथा हाहा प्लांट क्र. ३२८, रोड क्र. आरएससी-३२, सेक्टर-३, चारकोप, कादिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४००००६ येथील चारकोप (१) मेघदूत सीएचएस. लि. मधील खोली क्र. बी-२२ च्या एम्बेव मालक आहेत आणि त्या सदर खोली प्रतापित खरेदीदारांना विकण्यास चट्टक आहेत.

याचीसुद्धा नोंद घ्यावी की, सदर खोलीच्या संबन्धित सूचना प्रकाशित झाली सी. सरस्वती गणपत मोहिते याच्या नवले पु.म.एच. आणि ए. पी. जॉरी जारी केलेसे खूळ वाचप पत्र हरवले/गहाळ झाले आहे.

कोणीही व्यक्ती/बांधो/वित्तीय संस्था इ. ज्यांचा सदर खोलीच्या संदर्भात विक्री, गहाण, पाडपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, बंधास, कुलवहिवट, मालकी इ. च्या स्वरूपात कोणातही हक्क, नामाधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास सदर प्रतदीपसुद्धा १४ (चौदा) दिवसांत पुरक हस्तावेजांसह निम्नव्यावरीलकोणत्या लेखी स्वरूपात कळविणे आवश्यक आहे. कसूर केलेल्यास, असा कोणातही दावा अस्तित्वात नसल्याचे किंवा त्यागित असल्याचे समजण्यात येईल आणि असा दाव्याच्या कोणत्याही संदर्भाशिवाय विक्री/खरेदी व्यवहार पूर्ण करण्यात येईल.


सही/-

राजेंद्र बी. गायकवाड
वकील, उच्च न्यायालय

स्म क्र. ४१-४६, मिलाप सीएचएसएल., प्लांट क्र. १२३, सेक्टर-१, चारकोप, कादिवली (प.), मुंबई - ४००००६.

ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: ०८/११/२०२३

[illegible]

		सेंट-गोबेन सेक्युरिट इंडिया लिमिटेड		
कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिटी क्रमांक: एल२६१०१एमएच१९७३पीएलसी१८३६७ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट क्र. ६१६ व ६१७, गाव कुरुली, पुणे-नाशिक रोड, चाकण, पुणे-४१०५०१, महाराष्ट्र दूर.: +९१ २१३५ ६७६ ४००/०१ * फॅक्स: +९१ २१३५ ६७६ ४४४ ईमेल: sekurit.investors@saint-gobain.com * वेबसाईट: www.sekuritindia.com		३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (रु. लाखांत)		
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०-०९-२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष ३०-०९-२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०-०९-२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५,४००	१०,२२९	४,७५६
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	१,१५४	२,१२२	८६६
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	१,१५४	२,१२२	८६६
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	८६६	१,५७१	६४५
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/तोटा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	८७१	१,५७५	६४९
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	९,१११	९,१११	९,१११
७	मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपूर्वी) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्शिक)	०.९५	१.७२	०.७९
८	मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (अनन्यसाधारण बाबींनंतर) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्शिक)	०.९५	१.७२	०.७९
टीप:				
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत बीएसई लिमिटेड कडून सादर केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसच्या वेबसाईट म्हणजेच www.bseindia.com वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.sekuritindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.				
२. वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत मंजूर केले.				
सेंट-गोबेन सेक्युरिट इंडिया लिमिटेड साठी चेणुगोपाल शानभाग व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन-००८८८८३५९				
मुंबई ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३				